Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Horgen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Bar Michael

Zollinger Cedric
Haab Michael
Gotschi Nic
Koéng Hans
Stieger Selina
Geiger Sven
Hauser Urs

Graf Beat

Hitz Patrick

Wirz Thierry
Blickenstorfer Markus
Hitz Samuel
Sporri Jonathan
Uhr Alex
Giordano Alberto
Hauser Remo
Miiller Fabio
Haab Colin
Blickenstorfer Thomas
Flachsmann Reto
Gratzer Fabian

Meienberger Othmar
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Verein
Schdnenberg FSV

Horgen SG
Wadenswil SV
Schdnenberg FSV
Horgen SG
Wadenswil SV
Schdnenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Horgen SG
Schdnenberg FSV
Horgen SG
Wadenswil SV
Schdnenberg FSV
Schdnenberg FSV
Schénenberg FSV
Horgen SG
Schdnenberg FSV
Schénenberg FSV
Horgen SG
Wadenswil SV
Horgen SG
Schénenberg FSV
Horgen SG
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Zircher

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
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Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
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Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Schiesssportverband

Feld E
2. Vorrunde

Resultat

144
136
136
134
132
132
131
131
128
126
126
125
125
123
123
122
122
122
119
119
114
108
108
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Unsere Partner:

8460 Marthalen *

K-

AUSZEICHNUNGEN.CH

KS Zircher

Kantonalverband

fir Sport

AN

Kanton Ziirich
Sportamt

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:

www.indoorswiss.ch




